VENDOR

ASCD

CALEDONIA AREA CHAMBER OF

KIASB
MAAE
MAASE
MAPT
MAS/FPS
MASA
MASB
MASSP
MEMSPA
MIAAA
MNA
MPAAA
MSBO
NPR
USAA
LSS CONNECTIONS

District Paid Association Dues
2021-2022

DESCRIPTION

Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development
Caledonia Area Chamber of Commerce Dues

Kent Intermediate Assocation of School Boards

Michigan association of of Agriscience Educatiors
Michigan Association of Administrators Special Education
Michigan Assocation of Pupil Transportation

Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Assocation of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary Principals

Michigan Elementary Middle School Principals Association
Michigan interscholatic Athletic Administrators Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan School Business Officials

National PR Association

Michigan COOP Membership

AMOUNT PAID

$89.00
$100.00
$700.00
$225.00
$180.00
$450.00
$85.00
$2,219.39
$9,156.00
$2,950.00
$2,775.00
$265.00
$225.00
$85.00
$1,820.00
$205.00
$400.00
$8,000.00



